
 

1. 478 TYLER MUSE 29 M
2. 344 CONNOR MCINTYRE 16 M
3. 457 LIAM ROBINSON 15 M
4. 348 MARIA F MILLER 41 F
5. 271 LINDSAY FORD 12 F
6. 352 JONATHAN MURPHY 33 M
7. 454 DANIEL SMART 35 M
8. 475 DANIEL RIDGELY 34 M
9. 480 CHRIS MURPHY 37 M
10. 310 AYDIN JONES 13 M
11. 415 JAMES TAVEL 13 M
12. 463 BEN WEST 14 M
13. 460 COREY REEVES 34 F
14. 185 MARK ALLISON 52 M
15. 441 MELISSA WILEY 37 F
16. 450 CHRIS STANLEY 54 M
17. 419 ADRIAN THOMAS 42 M
18. 436 KEELY WELLS 38 F
19. 398 STEPHEN SHOCKLEY 14 M
20. 403 RYAN SMACK 26 M
21. 280 SAM GIBSON 50 M
22. 248 JAYME DEL VECCHIO 34 F
23. 421 MATTHEW THORNE 37 M
24. 442 PAUL WILLEY 39 M
25. 270 SCOTT FLAKOWITZ 41 M
26. 453 HOLLY MERRITT 37 F
27. 367 HAYLEY PARKER 29 F
28. 481 BRIAN DERRICKSON 38 M
29. 372 BROOK POLLACK 49 M
30. 382 MICHELLE ROBERTS 30 F
31. 464 SHAWN SERFASS 64 M
32. 200 BRYAN BELL 35 M
33. 431 JEN WARD 51 F
34. 443 MICHAEL WILSON 50 M
35. 332 BETHANNE MARLOWE 45 F

17.27
17.35
18.47
19.54
20.13
20.29
20.44
21.40
21.43
22.34
22.49
23.02
23.06
23.08
23.13
23.30
23.49
23.56
24.31
24.38
24.47
24.50
25.02
25.05
25.06
25.09
25.20
25.32
25.45
25.51
26.00
26.04
26.15
26.20
26.23

ZOO STAMPEDE
APRIL 22, 2023



36. 392 LEVI SCHINDEL 25 M
37. 242 WILLIAM CREAGER 52 M
38. 380 NICOLE RITTLING 44 F
39. 390 KATHLEEN SANN 24 F
40. 202 ANDREW BLAGUS 8 M
41. 203 ANDY BLAGUS 45 M
42. 404 KEITH SMITH 56 M
43. 361 TABITHA PALKEWICZ 47 F
44. 294 BRETT HAPNER 39 M
45. 446 JERRY WRIGHT 58 F
46. 285 TIM GRIFFIN 56 M
47. 322 AMANDA LEMBECK 31 F
48. 366 DONALD PARANA 59 M
49. 193 TAYLOR BAILEY 13 F
50. 329 CLARE MAGARGAL 21 F
51. 476 DAVID DOWNING 72 M
52. 239 MARK COTTER 66 M
53. 423 RON TRAVITZ 64 M
54. 486 COURTNEY MOORE 35 F
55. 405 LOGAN SONNIER 31 M
56. 466 ALEX TINGLE 26 M
57. 473 JAMES CORDDRY 61 M
58. 452 MARK OUTTEN 55 M
59. 426 JACKSON TYNDALL 35 M
60. 488 AL DIEMEL 44 M
61. 438 ALYSSA WESTON 24 F
62. 483 BROOK ASIC 68 M
63. 420 JOSH THOMAS 44 M
64. 384 AUTUMN ROMANOWSKI 49 F
65. 383 ASHLEY ROMANOWSKI 14 F
66. 191 EMMETT BAILEY 6 M
67. 192 RYAN BAILEY 36 M
68. 374 CHARLES PORTER 41 M
69. 487 RICHARD WIRDZEK 43 M
70. 319 WILLIAM LAYTON 49 M
71. 263 SCARLETT EAST 11 F
72. 408 JESSICA STONER 32 F
73. 410 SHANE STRIEBY 57 M
74. 451 LINDA STANLEY 53 F
75. 373 RACHEL POMYCALA 32 F
76. 291 ROBERT HACKLEY 68 M
77. 293 KRISTI HANLEY 36 F
78. 474 AMANDA RIDGELY 34 F
79. 273 NICOLE FRANCIS 34 F
80. 288 CHIP GUY 50 M
81. 414 ADAM TAVEL 40 M
82. 411 ELLA SUTTON 11 F
83. 413 LIZ TALLEY 48 F
84. 482 BARBARA DERRICKSON 38 F
85. 346 SUZANNE MIKLOSOVICH 58 F
86. 283 CHRISTOPHER GOULD 68 M
87. 437 ROBBIN WELLS 55 F
88. 445 JULES WOODALL 74 M
89. 320 SUSAN LAZOR 61 F
90. 456 YADIRA ALVAREZ 33 F
91. 222 TIFFANY BURDETTE 37 F
92. 225 AMANDA CARNAHAN 34 F
93. 274 CHRISTOPHER FRANKEL 32 M
94. 343 CAITLIN MCGRELLIS 37 F
95. 289 SARAH GUY 36 F
96. 368 ELLIE PATRICK 22 F
97. 303 SYDNEY HYMAN 22 F
98. 218 ROSEMARY BRITTINGHAM 61 F
99. 365 JENNIFER PANTUSA 55 F
100. 439 KYLE WHEATLEY 34 M
101. 241 KATELYN CREAGER 16 F
102. 468 LUCY MATYIKO 9 F
103. 469 GABRIEL MATYIKO 43 M
104. 249 LISA DERICCO 48 F
105. 461 CHLOE DIESTEL 24 F
106. 359 KRISTA NUTTER 35 F

26.24
26.30
26.48
26.58
27.06
27.08
27.13
27.14
27.15
27.17
27.33
27.34
27.39
27.54
28.00
28.05
28.08
28.17
28.20
28.21
28.23
28.29
28.33
28.41
28.42
28.44
28.59
29.10
29.18
29.19
29.26
29.27
29.30
29.42
29.46
29.49
29.54
30.01
30.04
30.11
30.22
30.31
30.32
30.45
30.58
31.05
31.11
31.27
31.29
31.34
31.48
31.49
32.18
32.23
32.36
32.41
32.49
32.52
33.01
33.03
33.19
33.20
33.26
33.30
33.32
33.40
33.49
33.51
34.04
34.06
34.07



107. 264 MELINDA ECHOLS 50 F
108. 371 SUSAN PITSENBARGER 64 F
109. 226 RYAN CARNAHAN 38 M
110. 345 STACEY MCINTYRE 45 F
111. 412 JON SUTTON 46 M
112. 459 SONNY GRAHAM 45 M
113. 494 AMY CHRISTINE 57 F
114. 462 JULIE CONDOS 42 F
115. 298 BRIDGET HERSHEY 42 F
116. 217 SARAH BRIENZE 38 F
117. 216 JOSEPH BRIENZE 43 M
118. 406 JOEY STEVENS 45 F
119. 387 MARK RUDNICK 74 M
120. 376 RONALD PURNELL 65 M
121. 210 EARLENE BOUCHAT 49 F
122. 188 KAILYN ASBURY 30 F
123. 207 CHARLIE BOLICH 11 M
124. 201 ABIAGEAL BLACK 19 F
125. 409 JOY STRIEBY 55 F
126. 208 MELISSA BOLICH 40 F
127. 287 ANGELA GUY 48 F
128. 276 CLAIRE GARLAND 29 F
129. 337 DONNA MATTESON 62 F
130. 272 LINDA FOSS 71 F
131. 250 SOPHIE DETORIE 18 F
132. 375 LAUREN PRIDDY 43 F
133. 278 EMILY GARPSTAS 22 F
134. 307 KIMBERLY JACKO 43 F
135. 458 BERNIE DORMER 78 M
136. 306 JENNIFER IPLENSKI 47 F
137. 295 JENNIFER HAPNER 36 F
138. 251 MARY DIBARTOLO 63 F
139. 385 LUCY ROSE 47 F
140. 290 BOBBIE HACKLEY 65 F
141. 197 LISA BARRETT 46 F
142. 275 CHRISTINA GALLAGHER 36 F
143. 260 SHELLY DURHAM 58 F
144. 211 SARAH BOWDEN 28 F
145. 196 RACHEL BARNETT 42 F
146. 470 MATTHEW TU 11 M
147. 312 ANA KETTERMAN 37 F
148. 212 CANDACE BREWER 18 X
149. 213 DAVID BREWER 47 M
150. 455 SUE SHERWOOD 69 F
151. 309 ANNA JONES 9 F
152. 262 DR. MEGHAN EAST 41 F
153. 282 KRISTEN GORDY 46 F
154. 240 ABI CREAGER 20 F
155. 261 ERIN DURKIN 32 F
156. 214 NATHAN BREWER 17 M
157. 184 DEBBIE ALLISON 60 F
158. 326 BENJAMIN LONG 5 M
159. 327 BETSY LONG 39 F
160. 269 EMILY FIFER 32 F
161. 357 ERIN NIBBLETT 28 F
162. 236 HELENE CONICK 62 F
163. 235 ALLISON CONICK 36 F
164. 256 SHANNON DONOWAY 31 F
165. 215 TRACIE BREWER 49 F
166. 223 MIKE CAMILLO 45 M
167. 195 TERESA BARAL 32 F
168. 265 JASON ECKMAN 40 M
169. 194 MAYA BARAL 9 F
170. 246 HEATHER DAVIS 51 F
171. 317 HANS KNAUFF 10 M
172. 449 OTTO YOUNG 10 M
173. 448 MICHAELA YOUNG 42 F
174. 418 JAMES THALASINOS 39 M
175. 292 JENIFER HALTER 41 F
176. 205 DEBRA BOLEN 52 F
177. 206 HANNAH BOLEN 16 F

34.11
34.17
34.23
34.34
35.05
35.09
35.26
35.51
35.56
36.01
36.03
36.16
36.19
36.24
36.29
36.33
36.42
36.45
36.50
36.52
37.01
37.02
37.31
37.37
37.42
37.43
37.49
38.01
38.06
38.09
38.30
38.34
38.47
38.49
38.53
39.11
39.18
39.32
39.41
39.58
40.53
41.05
41.11
41.29
41.56
41.58
42.00
42.01
42.10
42.22
42.25
42.45
42.46
42.51
42.53
43.04
43.05
43.10
43.30
44.06
44.46
44.47
44.48
44.59
45.51
45.53
46.08
46.11
46.59
47.03
47.05



178. 300 JULIE HICKEY 52 F
179. 186 JOSEPH ANDREWS 52 M
180. 381 DONNA ROBBINS 54 F
181. 378 JAMIE REDDITT 38 F
182. 379 MADISON REDDITT 14 F
183. 277 ASHLEY GARPSTAS 34 F
184. 350 ELIZABETH MOYER 49 F
185. 325 MARCIA LEWIS 51 F
186. 279 JENNIFER GEORGE 34 F
187. 253 AVERY DISABITO 30 F
188. 308 AMY JONES 38 F
189. 447 JEFFREY YOUNG 68 M
190. 472 ALEX TU 50 M
191. 386 JANA RUARK 24 F
192. 238 KATRINA COOPER 32 F
193. 333 SHADOE MARSHALL 32 F
194. 233 CHRISTINE COLLINS 33 F
195. 231 EMMA COLLIER 11 F
196. 187 GRETCHEN ARDIS 57 F
197. 232 LINDSEY COLLIER 37 F
198. 444 CHRISTINE WOLFE 52 F
199. 281 KENZLEY GORDY 11 F
200. 330 RICHARD MAJORS 51 M
201. 243 KATHERINE CREECH 35 F
202. 244 MICHAEL CREECH 31 M
203. 316 ALINA KNAUFF 41 F
204. 490 JOY BEAL 50 F
205. 425 CHERIE TUCKER 53 F
206. 424 CARSON TUCKER 24 F
207. 189 DANIELA AULIE 49 F
208. 190 PERRY AULIE 58 M
209. 342 EVELYN MCDORMAN 10 F
210. 341 BETSY MCDORMAN 40 F
211. 430 JESSICA WAINWRIGHT 28 F
212. 407 BRITTANY STEVENSON 29 F
213. 465 BETH SERFASS 62 F
214. 224 VERA CAMILLO 75 F
215. 362 GLEN PALMER 63 M
216. 394 JAMIE SCOTT 44 F
217. 318 ANGELA KUSS 48 F
218. 286 DYLAN GRIMES 25 F
219. 471 RUFINA TU 49 F
220. 339 SOPHIE MCCAULEY SMACK 10 F
221. 400 LINDSAY SMACK 38 F
222. 338 CHLOE MCCAULEY SMACK 10 F
223. 391 MARY SANTIAGO 37 F
224. 479 JOSE SANTIAGO 40 M
225. 364 LISA PALMER 61 F
226. 335 SARA MARTIN 44 F
227. 432 LORI WARD 49 F
228. 360 COLLEENE OFERRELL 55 F
229. 301 DAWN HIGGS 57 F
230. 297 MARY HAWKINS 63 F
231. 296 DANIELLE HAWKINS 45 F
232. 489 JERI SHELTON 59 F
233. 491 MARCUS BEAL 54 M
234. 369 BRANDON PEEL 39 M
235. 477 STEPHEN ALT 38 M
236. 221 VIRGINIA BULLIS 77 F
237. 220 JOE BULLIS 75 M
238. 340 DESHEENA MCCRAY 39 F
239. 237 TRISHA CONNELL 58 F
240. 284 DIANA GREEN 54 F
241. 397 MICHELLE SEVEIGNY 57 F
242. 399 MICHAEL SHUHART 61 M
243. 467 VINCE PINI 58 M
244. 234 JADYN CONAWAY 10 F
245. 484 SUSAN CONAWAY 46 F
246. 259 MAKAYLA DUKES 19 F
247. 252 KILEY DICINTIO 17 F
248. 257 COURTNEY DUKES 25 F

47.19
48.10
48.15
48.39
48.40
49.05
49.32
49.33
49.36
49.37
49.59
50.01
50.02
51.31
51.33
51.35
51.37
51.39
51.40
51.45
51.47
51.56
52.07
52.10
52.16
52.17
52.19
53.29
54.03
54.06
54.22
54.23
54.27
54.29
54.31
54.32
54.35
54.36
54.57
54.59
55.01
55.24
55.25
55.30
56.25
56.33
56.34
56.36
56.41
56.43
56.46
56.48
56.49
56.56
56.57
56.58
56.59
57.36
57.37
57.38
57.43
58.01
58.03
58.21
58.30
58.31
58.45
58.46
58.55
58.57
59.12



249. 258 KIM DUKES 48 F
250. 422 GWEN TINGLE 49 F
251. 181 ARPHINE ACKERMAN 55 F
252. 183 KRISTINA ACKERMAN 31 F
253. 219 JOSLYN BRODIE 11 F
254. 331 HEATHER MARINE 47 F
255. 314 RAZIA KHAN 3 F
256. 313 JENNA KHAN 36 F
257. 416 ASHLEY TEAGLE 37 F
258. 417 JAMAAL TEAGLE 44 M
259. 315 SHAHRIAR KHAN 35 M
260. 229 SUSAN COLE 40 F
261. 228 HARRY COLE 4 M
262. 334 SUSAN MARSHALL 64 F
263. 355 NEVADA NEALEY 18 F
264. 356 ROBIN NEALEY 53 F
265. 370 SHANISE PERRY 34 F
266. 182 DEANDRIA ACKERMAN 34 F
267. 198 JENNIFER BEACH 53 F
268. 485 DANNY ALBANESE 63 M

59.13
59.46
59.47
59.50
61.06
61.08
61.20
61.22
62.56
63.02
63.40
63.50
63.56
64.16
64.23
64.25
65.01
65.08
65.43
65.53

FEMALE

0 - 12
1. 271 LINDSAY FORD 12 F
2. 263 SCARLETT EAST 11 F
3. 411 ELLA SUTTON 11 F
4. 468 LUCY MATYIKO 9 F
5. 309 ANNA JONES 9 F
6. 194 MAYA BARAL 9 F
7. 231 EMMA COLLIER 11 F
8. 281 KENZLEY GORDY 11 F
9. 342 EVELYN MCDORMAN 10 F
10. 339 SOPHIE MCCAULEY SMACK 10
F
11. 338 CHLOE MCCAULEY SMACK 10
F
12. 234 JADYN CONAWAY 10 F
13. 219 JOSLYN BRODIE 11 F
14. 314 RAZIA KHAN 3 F

13 - 19
1. 193 TAYLOR BAILEY 13 F
2. 383 ASHLEY ROMANOWSKI 14 F
3. 241 KATELYN CREAGER 16 F
4. 201 ABIAGEAL BLACK 19 F
5. 250 SOPHIE DETORIE 18 F
6. 206 HANNAH BOLEN 16 F
7. 379 MADISON REDDITT 14 F
8. 259 MAKAYLA DUKES 19 F

MALE

0 - 12
1. 202 ANDREW BLAGUS 8 M
2. 191 EMMETT BAILEY 6 M
3. 207 CHARLIE BOLICH 11 M
4. 470 MATTHEW TU 11 M
5. 326 BENJAMIN LONG 5 M
6. 317 HANS KNAUFF 10 M
7. 449 OTTO YOUNG 10 M
8. 228 HARRY COLE 4 M

13 - 19
1. 344 CONNOR MCINTYRE 16 M
2. 457 LIAM ROBINSON 15 M
3. 310 AYDIN JONES 13 M
4. 415 JAMES TAVEL 13 M
5. 463 BEN WEST 14 M
6. 398 STEPHEN SHOCKLEY 14 M
7. 214 NATHAN BREWER 17 M

20 - 29
1. 478 TYLER MUSE 29 M
2. 403 RYAN SMACK 26 M
3. 392 LEVI SCHINDEL 25 M



9. 252 KILEY DICINTIO 17 F
10. 355 NEVADA NEALEY 18 F

20 - 29
1. 367 HAYLEY PARKER 29 F
2. 390 KATHLEEN SANN 24 F
3. 329 CLARE MAGARGAL 21 F
4. 438 ALYSSA WESTON 24 F
5. 368 ELLIE PATRICK 22 F
6. 303 SYDNEY HYMAN 22 F
7. 461 CHLOE DIESTEL 24 F
8. 276 CLAIRE GARLAND 29 F
9. 278 EMILY GARPSTAS 22 F
10. 211 SARAH BOWDEN 28 F
11. 240 ABI CREAGER 20 F
12. 357 ERIN NIBBLETT 28 F
13. 386 JANA RUARK 24 F
14. 424 CARSON TUCKER 24 F
15. 430 JESSICA WAINWRIGHT 28 F
16. 407 BRITTANY STEVENSON 29 F
17. 286 DYLAN GRIMES 25 F
18. 257 COURTNEY DUKES 25 F

30 - 39
1. 460 COREY REEVES 34 F
2. 441 MELISSA WILEY 37 F
3. 436 KEELY WELLS 38 F
4. 248 JAYME DEL VECCHIO 34 F
5. 453 HOLLY MERRITT 37 F
6. 382 MICHELLE ROBERTS 30 F
7. 322 AMANDA LEMBECK 31 F
8. 486 COURTNEY MOORE 35 F
9. 408 JESSICA STONER 32 F
10. 373 RACHEL POMYCALA 32 F
11. 293 KRISTI HANLEY 36 F
12. 474 AMANDA RIDGELY 34 F
13. 273 NICOLE FRANCIS 34 F
14. 482 BARBARA DERRICKSON 38 F
15. 456 YADIRA ALVAREZ 33 F
16. 222 TIFFANY BURDETTE 37 F
17. 225 AMANDA CARNAHAN 34 F
18. 343 CAITLIN MCGRELLIS 37 F
19. 289 SARAH GUY 36 F
20. 359 KRISTA NUTTER 35 F
21. 217 SARAH BRIENZE 38 F
22. 188 KAILYN ASBURY 30 F
23. 295 JENNIFER HAPNER 36 F
24. 275 CHRISTINA GALLAGHER 36 F
25. 312 ANA KETTERMAN 37 F
26. 261 ERIN DURKIN 32 F
27. 327 BETSY LONG 39 F
28. 269 EMILY FIFER 32 F
29. 235 ALLISON CONICK 36 F
30. 256 SHANNON DONOWAY 31 F
31. 195 TERESA BARAL 32 F
32. 378 JAMIE REDDITT 38 F
33. 277 ASHLEY GARPSTAS 34 F
34. 279 JENNIFER GEORGE 34 F
35. 253 AVERY DISABITO 30 F
36. 308 AMY JONES 38 F
37. 238 KATRINA COOPER 32 F
38. 333 SHADOE MARSHALL 32 F
39. 233 CHRISTINE COLLINS 33 F
40. 232 LINDSEY COLLIER 37 F

4. 466 ALEX TINGLE 26 M

30 - 39
1. 352 JONATHAN MURPHY 33 M
2. 454 DANIEL SMART 35 M
3. 475 DANIEL RIDGELY 34 M
4. 480 CHRIS MURPHY 37 M
5. 421 MATTHEW THORNE 37 M
6. 442 PAUL WILLEY 39 M
7. 481 BRIAN DERRICKSON 38 M
8. 200 BRYAN BELL 35 M
9. 294 BRETT HAPNER 39 M
10. 405 LOGAN SONNIER 31 M
11. 426 JACKSON TYNDALL 35 M
12. 192 RYAN BAILEY 36 M
13. 274 CHRISTOPHER FRANKEL 32 M
14. 439 KYLE WHEATLEY 34 M
15. 226 RYAN CARNAHAN 38 M
16. 418 JAMES THALASINOS 39 M
17. 244 MICHAEL CREECH 31 M
18. 369 BRANDON PEEL 39 M
19. 477 STEPHEN ALT 38 M
20. 315 SHAHRIAR KHAN 35 M

40 - 49
1. 419 ADRIAN THOMAS 42 M
2. 270 SCOTT FLAKOWITZ 41 M
3. 372 BROOK POLLACK 49 M
4. 203 ANDY BLAGUS 45 M
5. 488 AL DIEMEL 44 M
6. 420 JOSH THOMAS 44 M
7. 374 CHARLES PORTER 41 M
8. 487 RICHARD WIRDZEK 43 M
9. 319 WILLIAM LAYTON 49 M
10. 414 ADAM TAVEL 40 M
11. 469 GABRIEL MATYIKO 43 M
12. 412 JON SUTTON 46 M
13. 459 SONNY GRAHAM 45 M
14. 216 JOSEPH BRIENZE 43 M
15. 213 DAVID BREWER 47 M
16. 223 MIKE CAMILLO 45 M
17. 265 JASON ECKMAN 40 M
18. 479 JOSE SANTIAGO 40 M
19. 417 JAMAAL TEAGLE 44 M

50 - 59
1. 185 MARK ALLISON 52 M
2. 450 CHRIS STANLEY 54 M
3. 280 SAM GIBSON 50 M
4. 443 MICHAEL WILSON 50 M
5. 242 WILLIAM CREAGER 52 M
6. 404 KEITH SMITH 56 M
7. 285 TIM GRIFFIN 56 M
8. 366 DONALD PARANA 59 M
9. 452 MARK OUTTEN 55 M
10. 410 SHANE STRIEBY 57 M
11. 288 CHIP GUY 50 M
12. 186 JOSEPH ANDREWS 52 M
13. 472 ALEX TU 50 M
14. 330 RICHARD MAJORS 51 M
15. 190 PERRY AULIE 58 M



41. 243 KATHERINE CREECH 35 F
42. 400 LINDSAY SMACK 38 F
43. 391 MARY SANTIAGO 37 F
44. 340 DESHEENA MCCRAY 39 F
45. 183 KRISTINA ACKERMAN 31 F
46. 313 JENNA KHAN 36 F
47. 416 ASHLEY TEAGLE 37 F
48. 370 SHANISE PERRY 34 F
49. 182 DEANDRIA ACKERMAN 34 F

40 - 49
1. 348 MARIA F MILLER 41 F
2. 332 BETHANNE MARLOWE 45 F
3. 380 NICOLE RITTLING 44 F
4. 361 TABITHA PALKEWICZ 47 F
5. 384 AUTUMN ROMANOWSKI 49 F
6. 413 LIZ TALLEY 48 F
7. 249 LISA DERICCO 48 F
8. 345 STACEY MCINTYRE 45 F
9. 462 JULIE CONDOS 42 F
10. 298 BRIDGET HERSHEY 42 F
11. 406 JOEY STEVENS 45 F
12. 210 EARLENE BOUCHAT 49 F
13. 208 MELISSA BOLICH 40 F
14. 287 ANGELA GUY 48 F
15. 375 LAUREN PRIDDY 43 F
16. 307 KIMBERLY JACKO 43 F
17. 306 JENNIFER IPLENSKI 47 F
18. 385 LUCY ROSE 47 F
19. 197 LISA BARRETT 46 F
20. 196 RACHEL BARNETT 42 F
21. 262 DR. MEGHAN EAST 41 F
22. 282 KRISTEN GORDY 46 F
23. 215 TRACIE BREWER 49 F
24. 448 MICHAELA YOUNG 42 F
25. 292 JENIFER HALTER 41 F
26. 350 ELIZABETH MOYER 49 F
27. 316 ALINA KNAUFF 41 F
28. 189 DANIELA AULIE 49 F
29. 341 BETSY MCDORMAN 40 F
30. 394 JAMIE SCOTT 44 F
31. 318 ANGELA KUSS 48 F
32. 471 RUFINA TU 49 F
33. 335 SARA MARTIN 44 F
34. 432 LORI WARD 49 F
35. 296 DANIELLE HAWKINS 45 F
36. 484 SUSAN CONAWAY 46 F
37. 258 KIM DUKES 48 F
38. 422 GWEN TINGLE 49 F
39. 331 HEATHER MARINE 47 F
40. 229 SUSAN COLE 40 F

50 - 59
1. 431 JEN WARD 51 F
2. 446 JERRY WRIGHT 58 F
3. 451 LINDA STANLEY 53 F
4. 346 SUZANNE MIKLOSOVICH 58 F
5. 437 ROBBIN WELLS 55 F
6. 365 JENNIFER PANTUSA 55 F
7. 264 MELINDA ECHOLS 50 F
8. 494 AMY CHRISTINE 57 F
9. 409 JOY STRIEBY 55 F
10. 260 SHELLY DURHAM 58 F
11. 246 HEATHER DAVIS 51 F

16. 491 MARCUS BEAL 54 M
17. 467 VINCE PINI 58 M

60 - 69
1. 464 SHAWN SERFASS 64 M
2. 239 MARK COTTER 66 M
3. 423 RON TRAVITZ 64 M
4. 473 JAMES CORDDRY 61 M
5. 483 BROOK ASIC 68 M
6. 291 ROBERT HACKLEY 68 M
7. 283 CHRISTOPHER GOULD 68 M
8. 376 RONALD PURNELL 65 M
9. 447 JEFFREY YOUNG 68 M
10. 362 GLEN PALMER 63 M
11. 399 MICHAEL SHUHART 61 M
12. 485 DANNY ALBANESE 63 M

70+
1. 476 DAVID DOWNING 72 M
2. 445 JULES WOODALL 74 M
3. 387 MARK RUDNICK 74 M
4. 458 BERNIE DORMER 78 M
5. 220 JOE BULLIS 75 M

MALE OVERALL

1. 478 TYLER MUSE 29 M
2. 344 CONNOR MCINTYRE 16 M
3. 457 LIAM ROBINSON 15 M
4. 352 JONATHAN MURPHY 33 M
5. 454 DANIEL SMART 35 M
6. 475 DANIEL RIDGELY 34 M
7. 480 CHRIS MURPHY 37 M
8. 310 AYDIN JONES 13 M
9. 415 JAMES TAVEL 13 M
10. 463 BEN WEST 14 M
11. 185 MARK ALLISON 52 M
12. 450 CHRIS STANLEY 54 M
13. 419 ADRIAN THOMAS 42 M
14. 398 STEPHEN SHOCKLEY 14 M
15. 403 RYAN SMACK 26 M
16. 280 SAM GIBSON 50 M
17. 421 MATTHEW THORNE 37 M
18. 442 PAUL WILLEY 39 M
19. 270 SCOTT FLAKOWITZ 41 M
20. 481 BRIAN DERRICKSON 38 M
21. 372 BROOK POLLACK 49 M
22. 464 SHAWN SERFASS 64 M
23. 200 BRYAN BELL 35 M
24. 443 MICHAEL WILSON 50 M
25. 392 LEVI SCHINDEL 25 M
26. 242 WILLIAM CREAGER 52 M
27. 202 ANDREW BLAGUS 8 M
28. 203 ANDY BLAGUS 45 M
29. 404 KEITH SMITH 56 M
30. 294 BRETT HAPNER 39 M
31. 285 TIM GRIFFIN 56 M



12. 205 DEBRA BOLEN 52 F
13. 300 JULIE HICKEY 52 F
14. 381 DONNA ROBBINS 54 F
15. 325 MARCIA LEWIS 51 F
16. 187 GRETCHEN ARDIS 57 F
17. 444 CHRISTINE WOLFE 52 F
18. 490 JOY BEAL 50 F
19. 425 CHERIE TUCKER 53 F
20. 360 COLLEENE OFERRELL 55 F
21. 301 DAWN HIGGS 57 F
22. 489 JERI SHELTON 59 F
23. 237 TRISHA CONNELL 58 F
24. 284 DIANA GREEN 54 F
25. 397 MICHELLE SEVEIGNY 57 F
26. 181 ARPHINE ACKERMAN 55 F
27. 356 ROBIN NEALEY 53 F
28. 198 JENNIFER BEACH 53 F

60 - 69
1. 320 SUSAN LAZOR 61 F
2. 218 ROSEMARY BRITTINGHAM 61 F
3. 371 SUSAN PITSENBARGER 64 F
4. 337 DONNA MATTESON 62 F
5. 251 MARY DIBARTOLO 63 F
6. 290 BOBBIE HACKLEY 65 F
7. 455 SUE SHERWOOD 69 F
8. 184 DEBBIE ALLISON 60 F
9. 236 HELENE CONICK 62 F
10. 465 BETH SERFASS 62 F
11. 364 LISA PALMER 61 F
12. 297 MARY HAWKINS 63 F
13. 334 SUSAN MARSHALL 64 F

70+
1. 272 LINDA FOSS 71 F
2. 224 VERA CAMILLO 75 F
3. 221 VIRGINIA BULLIS 77 F

FEMALE OVERALL

1. 348 MARIA F MILLER 41 F
2. 271 LINDSAY FORD 12 F
3. 460 COREY REEVES 34 F
4. 441 MELISSA WILEY 37 F
5. 436 KEELY WELLS 38 F
6. 248 JAYME DEL VECCHIO 34 F
7. 453 HOLLY MERRITT 37 F
8. 367 HAYLEY PARKER 29 F
9. 382 MICHELLE ROBERTS 30 F
10. 431 JEN WARD 51 F
11. 332 BETHANNE MARLOWE 45 F
12. 380 NICOLE RITTLING 44 F
13. 390 KATHLEEN SANN 24 F
14. 361 TABITHA PALKEWICZ 47 F
15. 446 JERRY WRIGHT 58 F
16. 322 AMANDA LEMBECK 31 F
17. 193 TAYLOR BAILEY 13 F

32. 366 DONALD PARANA 59 M
33. 476 DAVID DOWNING 72 M
34. 239 MARK COTTER 66 M
35. 423 RON TRAVITZ 64 M
36. 405 LOGAN SONNIER 31 M
37. 466 ALEX TINGLE 26 M
38. 473 JAMES CORDDRY 61 M
39. 452 MARK OUTTEN 55 M
40. 426 JACKSON TYNDALL 35 M
41. 488 AL DIEMEL 44 M
42. 483 BROOK ASIC 68 M
43. 420 JOSH THOMAS 44 M
44. 191 EMMETT BAILEY 6 M
45. 192 RYAN BAILEY 36 M
46. 374 CHARLES PORTER 41 M
47. 487 RICHARD WIRDZEK 43 M
48. 319 WILLIAM LAYTON 49 M
49. 410 SHANE STRIEBY 57 M
50. 291 ROBERT HACKLEY 68 M
51. 288 CHIP GUY 50 M
52. 414 ADAM TAVEL 40 M
53. 283 CHRISTOPHER GOULD 68 M
54. 445 JULES WOODALL 74 M
55. 274 CHRISTOPHER FRANKEL 32 M
56. 439 KYLE WHEATLEY 34 M
57. 469 GABRIEL MATYIKO 43 M
58. 226 RYAN CARNAHAN 38 M
59. 412 JON SUTTON 46 M
60. 459 SONNY GRAHAM 45 M
61. 216 JOSEPH BRIENZE 43 M
62. 387 MARK RUDNICK 74 M
63. 376 RONALD PURNELL 65 M
64. 207 CHARLIE BOLICH 11 M
65. 458 BERNIE DORMER 78 M
66. 470 MATTHEW TU 11 M
67. 213 DAVID BREWER 47 M
68. 214 NATHAN BREWER 17 M
69. 326 BENJAMIN LONG 5 M
70. 223 MIKE CAMILLO 45 M
71. 265 JASON ECKMAN 40 M
72. 317 HANS KNAUFF 10 M
73. 449 OTTO YOUNG 10 M
74. 418 JAMES THALASINOS 39 M
75. 186 JOSEPH ANDREWS 52 M
76. 447 JEFFREY YOUNG 68 M
77. 472 ALEX TU 50 M
78. 330 RICHARD MAJORS 51 M
79. 244 MICHAEL CREECH 31 M
80. 190 PERRY AULIE 58 M
81. 362 GLEN PALMER 63 M
82. 479 JOSE SANTIAGO 40 M
83. 491 MARCUS BEAL 54 M
84. 369 BRANDON PEEL 39 M
85. 477 STEPHEN ALT 38 M
86. 220 JOE BULLIS 75 M
87. 399 MICHAEL SHUHART 61 M
88. 467 VINCE PINI 58 M
89. 417 JAMAAL TEAGLE 44 M
90. 315 SHAHRIAR KHAN 35 M
91. 228 HARRY COLE 4 M
92. 485 DANNY ALBANESE 63 M



18. 329 CLARE MAGARGAL 21 F
19. 486 COURTNEY MOORE 35 F
20. 438 ALYSSA WESTON 24 F
21. 384 AUTUMN ROMANOWSKI 49 F
22. 383 ASHLEY ROMANOWSKI 14 F
23. 263 SCARLETT EAST 11 F
24. 408 JESSICA STONER 32 F
25. 451 LINDA STANLEY 53 F
26. 373 RACHEL POMYCALA 32 F
27. 293 KRISTI HANLEY 36 F
28. 474 AMANDA RIDGELY 34 F
29. 273 NICOLE FRANCIS 34 F
30. 411 ELLA SUTTON 11 F
31. 413 LIZ TALLEY 48 F
32. 482 BARBARA DERRICKSON 38 F
33. 346 SUZANNE MIKLOSOVICH 58 F
34. 437 ROBBIN WELLS 55 F
35. 320 SUSAN LAZOR 61 F
36. 456 YADIRA ALVAREZ 33 F
37. 222 TIFFANY BURDETTE 37 F
38. 225 AMANDA CARNAHAN 34 F
39. 343 CAITLIN MCGRELLIS 37 F
40. 289 SARAH GUY 36 F
41. 368 ELLIE PATRICK 22 F
42. 303 SYDNEY HYMAN 22 F
43. 218 ROSEMARY BRITTINGHAM 61 F
44. 365 JENNIFER PANTUSA 55 F
45. 241 KATELYN CREAGER 16 F
46. 468 LUCY MATYIKO 9 F
47. 249 LISA DERICCO 48 F
48. 461 CHLOE DIESTEL 24 F
49. 359 KRISTA NUTTER 35 F
50. 264 MELINDA ECHOLS 50 F
51. 371 SUSAN PITSENBARGER 64 F
52. 345 STACEY MCINTYRE 45 F
53. 494 AMY CHRISTINE 57 F
54. 462 JULIE CONDOS 42 F
55. 298 BRIDGET HERSHEY 42 F
56. 217 SARAH BRIENZE 38 F
57. 406 JOEY STEVENS 45 F
58. 210 EARLENE BOUCHAT 49 F
59. 188 KAILYN ASBURY 30 F
60. 201 ABIAGEAL BLACK 19 F
61. 409 JOY STRIEBY 55 F
62. 208 MELISSA BOLICH 40 F
63. 287 ANGELA GUY 48 F
64. 276 CLAIRE GARLAND 29 F
65. 337 DONNA MATTESON 62 F
66. 272 LINDA FOSS 71 F
67. 250 SOPHIE DETORIE 18 F
68. 375 LAUREN PRIDDY 43 F
69. 278 EMILY GARPSTAS 22 F
70. 307 KIMBERLY JACKO 43 F
71. 306 JENNIFER IPLENSKI 47 F
72. 295 JENNIFER HAPNER 36 F
73. 251 MARY DIBARTOLO 63 F
74. 385 LUCY ROSE 47 F
75. 290 BOBBIE HACKLEY 65 F
76. 197 LISA BARRETT 46 F
77. 275 CHRISTINA GALLAGHER 36 F
78. 260 SHELLY DURHAM 58 F
79. 211 SARAH BOWDEN 28 F
80. 196 RACHEL BARNETT 42 F
81. 312 ANA KETTERMAN 37 F
82. 455 SUE SHERWOOD 69 F
83. 309 ANNA JONES 9 F
84. 262 DR. MEGHAN EAST 41 F
85. 282 KRISTEN GORDY 46 F
86. 240 ABI CREAGER 20 F
87. 261 ERIN DURKIN 32 F
88. 184 DEBBIE ALLISON 60 F



89. 327 BETSY LONG 39 F
90. 269 EMILY FIFER 32 F
91. 357 ERIN NIBBLETT 28 F
92. 236 HELENE CONICK 62 F
93. 235 ALLISON CONICK 36 F
94. 256 SHANNON DONOWAY 31 F
95. 215 TRACIE BREWER 49 F
96. 195 TERESA BARAL 32 F
97. 194 MAYA BARAL 9 F
98. 246 HEATHER DAVIS 51 F
99. 448 MICHAELA YOUNG 42 F
100. 292 JENIFER HALTER 41 F
101. 205 DEBRA BOLEN 52 F
102. 206 HANNAH BOLEN 16 F
103. 300 JULIE HICKEY 52 F
104. 381 DONNA ROBBINS 54 F
105. 378 JAMIE REDDITT 38 F
106. 379 MADISON REDDITT 14 F
107. 277 ASHLEY GARPSTAS 34 F
108. 350 ELIZABETH MOYER 49 F
109. 325 MARCIA LEWIS 51 F
110. 279 JENNIFER GEORGE 34 F
111. 253 AVERY DISABITO 30 F
112. 308 AMY JONES 38 F
113. 386 JANA RUARK 24 F
114. 238 KATRINA COOPER 32 F
115. 333 SHADOE MARSHALL 32 F
116. 233 CHRISTINE COLLINS 33 F
117. 231 EMMA COLLIER 11 F
118. 187 GRETCHEN ARDIS 57 F
119. 232 LINDSEY COLLIER 37 F
120. 444 CHRISTINE WOLFE 52 F
121. 281 KENZLEY GORDY 11 F
122. 243 KATHERINE CREECH 35 F
123. 316 ALINA KNAUFF 41 F
124. 490 JOY BEAL 50 F
125. 425 CHERIE TUCKER 53 F
126. 424 CARSON TUCKER 24 F
127. 189 DANIELA AULIE 49 F
128. 342 EVELYN MCDORMAN 10 F
129. 341 BETSY MCDORMAN 40 F
130. 430 JESSICA WAINWRIGHT 28 F
131. 407 BRITTANY STEVENSON 29 F
132. 465 BETH SERFASS 62 F
133. 224 VERA CAMILLO 75 F
134. 394 JAMIE SCOTT 44 F
135. 318 ANGELA KUSS 48 F
136. 286 DYLAN GRIMES 25 F
137. 471 RUFINA TU 49 F
138. 339 SOPHIE MCCAULEY SMACK 10
F
139. 400 LINDSAY SMACK 38 F
140. 338 CHLOE MCCAULEY SMACK 10
F
141. 391 MARY SANTIAGO 37 F
142. 364 LISA PALMER 61 F
143. 335 SARA MARTIN 44 F
144. 432 LORI WARD 49 F
145. 360 COLLEENE OFERRELL 55 F
146. 301 DAWN HIGGS 57 F
147. 297 MARY HAWKINS 63 F
148. 296 DANIELLE HAWKINS 45 F
149. 489 JERI SHELTON 59 F
150. 221 VIRGINIA BULLIS 77 F
151. 340 DESHEENA MCCRAY 39 F
152. 237 TRISHA CONNELL 58 F
153. 284 DIANA GREEN 54 F
154. 397 MICHELLE SEVEIGNY 57 F
155. 234 JADYN CONAWAY 10 F
156. 484 SUSAN CONAWAY 46 F
157. 259 MAKAYLA DUKES 19 F



158. 252 KILEY DICINTIO 17 F
159. 257 COURTNEY DUKES 25 F
160. 258 KIM DUKES 48 F
161. 422 GWEN TINGLE 49 F
162. 181 ARPHINE ACKERMAN 55 F
163. 183 KRISTINA ACKERMAN 31 F
164. 219 JOSLYN BRODIE 11 F
165. 331 HEATHER MARINE 47 F
166. 314 RAZIA KHAN 3 F
167. 313 JENNA KHAN 36 F
168. 416 ASHLEY TEAGLE 37 F
169. 229 SUSAN COLE 40 F
170. 334 SUSAN MARSHALL 64 F
171. 355 NEVADA NEALEY 18 F
172. 356 ROBIN NEALEY 53 F
173. 370 SHANISE PERRY 34 F
174. 182 DEANDRIA ACKERMAN 34 F
175. 198 JENNIFER BEACH 53 F


